Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Apr 2014 - 30 Apr 2014

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABBVIE LIMITED

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE GALAXY GROUP
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

ANETIC AID LTD

AON LIMITED ACCOUNTS DIVISION
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK

ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD
BIO MERIEUX UK LTD

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC
BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD

CCS MEDIA LIMITED

CCUBE SOLUTIONS

CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

Amount

£45,549
£59,886
£69,611
£44,917
£28,458
£393,098
£58,254
£51,532
£51,307
£49,197
£184,171
£26,446
£106,280
£41,197
£39,974
£89,000
£180,369
£42,832
£35,139
£31,579
£26,946
£25,501
£32,305
£42,954
£90,561
£78,909
£38,703
£27,604
£72,966
£47,370
£121,383
£53,391
£84,492
£104,100
£58,689
£144,000
£30,080
£272,654
£56,389
£28,016
£92,946
£59,872
£185,602
£40,589
£38,912
£59,986
£87,462
£54,508
£69,541
£70,117
£28,858
£30,000
£182,787

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Business Rates
Business Rates
Payments for care in the Community

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Contract Hire/Fuel
Contract Hire/Fuel

Medical Equipment
Professional Fees

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

Car Leasing

IT Equipment

Car Leasing

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Transport

Telephone services
Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment

IT Maintenance

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Construction

Construction



CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD

DE LAGE LANDEN

DE LAGE LANDEN

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
DRUGS ACTION

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD
FUJIFILM SONOSITE LTD

G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GLASGOW PRIORY

GN RESOUND LIMITED

GRADEALL INTERNATIONAL LTD
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HELENA BIOSCIENCES

HILL-ROM LTD

HMRC

HOLOGIC LIMITED

HOSPITAL METALCRAFT LTD

HP INC. UK LIMITED

HP INC. UK LIMITED

INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERSYSTEMS

IRIS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MAQUET LIMITED

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDILOGIK LIMITED

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MISCO

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL ON ADDICTION
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
MUIRGROUP INTERIORS LTD

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NG BAILEY

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

£235,400
£61,064
£75,129
£92,348
£169,988
£33,069
£33,069
£32,057
£84,787
£310,909
£80,131
£31,846
£26,807
£68,544
£44,661
£30,042
£27,624
£38,801
£57,690
£40,683
£33,840
£64,683
£261,235
£89,015
£120,000
£72,534
£9,731,217
£54,822
£31,203
£363,371
£179,578
£93,492
£194,500
£48,177
£61,264
£719,887
£37,128
£40,526
£58,016
£60,128
£56,870
£48,142
£77,649
£27,369
£91,983
£51,999
£25,500
£35,061
£29,994
£39,863
£134,130
£240,197
£30,000
£164,057
£30,673
£44,992
£94,480
£33,229

Construction

Construction

Construction

Childcare Vouchers

IT Equipment

Home Computing Initiative
Home Computing Initiative
MULTI DESC

Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Energy

Energy

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Installation and Maintenance
Instruments and Sundries
Instruments and Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Instruments and Sundries
Waste Disposal

Credit Union Deduction
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Software

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Professional Fees
Professional Fees

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Recruitment

Recruitment

Medical Reporting

IT Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Construction

Medical Equipment

Service Charge

Engineering works

Pharmacy Drug Supplies



NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

OCS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD

OFFICE DEPOT UK LTD

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

ORICOM

ORONA LIMITED

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP

QUARRIERS

REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCRIPTSWITCH LTD T/A UNITED HEALTH UK
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SIDHILL LIMITED

SIEMENS MEDICAL

SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC

SPPA

SPPA

STRATEGEM (SCOTLAND) LTD

THOMSON ALARM AND COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LTD
TOPCON LTD

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD

UNISON

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

VALUATION OFFICE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
WELCH ALLYN UK LTD

XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED

£38,378
£38,998
£35,224
£36,099
£112,025
£36,491
£86,574
£31,118
£29,283
£211,454
£198,155
£71,711
£131,239
£72,993
£29,440
£98,451
£34,796
£36,070
£35,655
£39,344
£32,187
£137,036
£95,529
£27,045
£33,983
£33,952
£74,734
£255,897
£43,848
£42,483
£26,542
£32,506
£117,139
£6,819,405
£62,520
£59,070
£30,000
£60,724
£570,752
£25,049
£25,896
£35,739
£75,676
£69,860
£51,435
£122,085
£927,088
£28,586
£64,167
£27,000
£34,400
£25,176
£127,830

£30,811,278

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Building Maintenance
Office Equipment

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support
Building Maintenance
Professional Fees

Provision of thrid party care
Payments to Voluntary Organisation
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Construction

Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Licence Fee

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments and Sundries
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Professional Fees
Maintenance

Medical Equipment

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Professional Fees
Additional Theatre Capacity
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment



