Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Apr 2014 - 30 Apr 2014

<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£45,549	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£59,886	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£69,611	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£44,917	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBVIE LIMITED	£28,458	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£393,098	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£58,254	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£51,532	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	£51,307	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL(RATES)	£49,197	Business Rates
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£184,171	Payments for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£26,446	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£106,280	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE GALAXY GROUP	£41,197	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD	£39,974	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	£89,000	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£180,369	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£42,832	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£35,139	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£31,579	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,946	Contract Hire/Fuel
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£25,501	Contract Hire/Fuel
ANETIC AID LTD	£32,305	Medical Equipment
AON LIMITED ACCOUNTS DIVISION	£42,954	Professional Fees
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK	£90,561	Medical Equipment
ARJO HUNTLEIGH UK	£78,909	Medical Equipment
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£38,703	Car Leasing
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC	£27,604	IT Equipment
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£72,966	Car Leasing
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD	£47,370	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£121,383	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£53,391	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£84,492	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD	£104,100	Medical Equipment
BILLERICAY DENTAL SUPPLY CO LTD	£58,689	Medical Equipment
BIO MERIEUX UK LTD	£144,000	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD	£30,080	IT Equipment/Support Provision of third party care
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£272,654 £56,389	
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	•	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	£28,016 £92,946	Transport Telephone services
BUILDING AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS	£59,872	Construction
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£185,602	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£40,589	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£38,912	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	£59,986	IT Equipment/Support
CCS MEDIA LIMITED	£87,462	IT Equipment
CCUBE SOLUTIONS	£54,508	IT Maintenance
CELGENE LIMITED	£69,541	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£70,117	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	£28,858	Construction
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	£30,000	Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£182,787	Construction
	,,	

CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£235,400	Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£61,064	Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£75,129	Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£92,348	Childcare Vouchers
COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD	£169,988	IT Equipment
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative
DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	£32,057	MULTI DESC
DRUGS ACTION	£84,787	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY	£310,909	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£80,131	Energy
FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD	£31,846	Locum Medical Pay
FUJIFILM SONOSITE LTD	£26,807	Medical Equipment
G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD	£68,544	Installation and Maintenance
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£44,661	Instruments and Sundries
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£30,042	Instruments and Sundries
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£27,624	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£38,801	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GLASGOW PRIORY	£57,690	Provision of third party care
GN RESOUND LIMITED	£40,683	Instruments and Sundries
GRADEALL INTERNATIONAL LTD	£33,840	Waste Disposal
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£64,683	Credit Union Deduction
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£261,235	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£89,015	Clinical Waste Disposal
HELENA BIOSCIENCES	£120,000	Medical Equipment
HILL-ROM LTD	£72,534	Medical Equipment
HMRC	£9,731,217	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HOLOGIC LIMITED	£54,822	Medical Equipment
HOSPITAL METALCRAFT LTD	£31,203	Medical Equipment
HP INC. UK LIMITED	£363,371	IT Equipment/Support
HP INC. UK LIMITED	£179,578	IT Equipment/Support
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£93,492	IT Equipment/Support
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£194,500	IT Equipment/Support
INTERACT MEDICAL	£48,177	Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL	£61,264	Locum Medical Pay
INTERSYSTEMS	£719,887	Software
IRIS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS	£37,128	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£40,526	Medical Equipment
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS	£58,016	Professional Fees
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS	£60,128	Professional Fees
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£56,870	Medical Equipment
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£48,142	Medical Equipment
MAQUET LIMITED	£77,649	Medical Equipment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£27,369	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£91,983	Recruitment
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£51,999	Medical Reporting
MEDILOGIK LIMITED	£25,500	IT Equipment
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£35,061	Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD	£29,994	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD	£39,863	Instruments & Sundries
MISCO	£134,130	IT Equipment/Support
MORAY COUNCIL	£240,197	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL ON ADDICTION	£30,000	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	£164,057	Construction
MUIRGROUP INTERIORS LTD	£30,673	Medical Equipment
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£44,992	Service Charge
NG BAILEY	£94,480	Engineering works
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£33,229	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOTT ET GITTAT (VAGGINE HAVOICES)	133,223	

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£38,378	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£38,998	Provision of third party care
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£35,224	Provision of third party care
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£36,099	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£112,025	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£36,491	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
OCS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£86,574	Building Maintenance
OFFICE DEPOT UK LTD	£31,118	Office Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£29,283	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£211,454	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£198,155	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£71,711	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£131,239	Medical Equipment
ORICOM	£72,993	IT Equipment/Support
ORONA LIMITED	£29,440	Building Maintenance
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP	£98,451	Professional Fees
QUARRIERS	£34,796	Provision of thrid party care
REALISE SUPPORT LEARNING SERVICES	£36,070	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£35,655	Locum Medical Pay
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	£39,344	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£32,187	Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£137,036	Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	£95,529	Construction
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	£27,045	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	£33,983	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£33,952	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	£74,734	Energy
SCRIPTSWITCH LTD T/A UNITED HEALTH UK	£255,897	Licence Fee
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£43,848	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SIDHILL LIMITED	£42,483	Instruments and Sundries
SIEMENS MEDICAL	£26,542	Medical Equipment
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£32,506	IT Equipment/Support
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£117,139	IT Equipment/Support
SPPA	£6,819,405	Pension Contributions
SPPA	£62,520	Pension Contributions
STRATEGEM (SCOTLAND) LTD	£59,070	Professional Fees
THOMSON ALARM AND COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LTD	£30,000	Maintenance
TOPCON LTD	£60,724	Medical Equipment
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£570,752	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£25,049	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£25,896	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£35,739	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£75,676	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNISON	£69,860	Union Fees Deductions
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£51,435	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£122,085	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£927,088	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£28,586	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£64,167	Research and Development
VALUATION OFFICE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION	£27,000	Professional Fees
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	£34,400	Additional Theatre Capacity
WELCH ALLYN UK LTD	£25,176	Medical Equipment
XOGRAPH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	£127,830	Medical Equipment
ACCUMENTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE C	1127,030	saisar Equipment